PCCHA - Holy Cow Performance Horses, LLC Futurity, Sunday, 9/22/24 )]

Cutting Stakes & Classic/Challenge
5/6 Year Old Open: 2nd go: Open Results

23+ ties will advance; 26 advancing.
438.5 required to advance.

Place  Horse Rider Owner Score  Total Payout
1 LILLY REY MATT GAINES J FIVE HORSE RANCH MGMT LLC 221 445 $0.00

S: DUAL SMART REY
D: HOTT N SPECIAL

WEATHERFORD, TX

WEATHERFORD, TX

2 COUNTIN KENNETH PLATT ROBERT TREGEMBA 2185 4435 $0.00
S: IM COUNTIN CHECKS FORT LUPTON, CO CASTLE ROCK, CO
D: SUES SO SMART

3 COUNTIN HISS MONEY GEOFFREY SHEEHAN JEFFREY W FOLAND 2215 443 $0.00
S: IM COUNTIN CHECKS WEATHERFORD, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: HISSTEREYA

4 STARRY EYEDD MICHAEL COOPER MARCO SALVATORI 223 442.5 $0.00
S: IM COUNTIN CHECKS WEATHERFORD, TX MODENA, MO
D: CATRINA STARLIGHT

5-6 RED SPARROW CODY HEDLUND KEVIN KNIGHT 220.5 442 $0.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH LIPAN, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: ADELLE

5-6 BEAUTIFUL LIES ADAN BANUELOS SMF CUTTING HORSES LLC 224 442 $0.00
S: HOTTISH GRANBURY, TX ASPEN, CO
D: SUEN YOU WILL SEE

7 PURDYS REBEL JAMES PAYNE KATHLEEN MOORE 220 441.5 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL OVERBROOK, OK MADILL, OK
D: PURDY BET

8-10 MISS CALLIE REY KENNETH PLATT JIM CRAWFORD 219.5 441 $0.00
S: DUAL REY FORT LUPTON, CO LEXINGTON, NE
D: MISS CALLIE CAT

8-10 SWEET AND REBELLIOUS MATT MILLER CHRIS BRENGARD 220 441 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL POOLVILLE, TX PARAGOULD, AR
D: SWEET LIL AMANDA

8-10 MY SMOQTH LIZzY GRANT SETNICKA COWS & HORSES ETC 220 441 $0.00
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT GRANDVIEW, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: MY LIZzY BABE

11-12  INSIGNIA JUSTIN WHITE WHITLEY RANCH LP 2185 4405 $0.00
S: HASHTAGS WASHINGTON, TX HOUSTON, TX
D: GABOUREY

11-12  NICE WORK BABE JAMES PAYNE KATHLEEN MOORE 219.5 4405 $0.00
S: WR THIS CATS SMART OVERBROOK, OK MADILL, OK
D: JUST U BABE

13-14  STYLIN HIGH BROW KENNETH PLATT REDTOWN'S N5 LAND & 2175 440 $0.00
S: HIGH BROW CAT FORT LUPTON, CO LIVESTOCK
D: STYLIN PLAYGIRL POLLOK, TX

13-14  HOT AND PHAT ADAN BANUELOS SMF CUTTING HORSES LLC 219 440 $0.00
S: SPOTS HOT GRANBURY, TX ASPEN, CO
D: LIL RATTLER

15-18  WHIPPISH ADAN BANUELOS IRON HEART PERFORMANCE 2175 4395 $0.00
S: HOTTISH GRANBURY, TX HORSES LLC

D: WATCH ME WHIP

WEATHERFORTH, TX
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PCCHA - Holy Cow Performance Horses, LLC Futurity, Sunday, 9/22/24 )]

Cutting Stakes & Classic/Challenge
5/6 Year Old Open: 2nd go: Open Results

23+ ties will advance; 26 advancing.
438.5 required to advance.

Place  Horse Rider Owner Score  Total Payout

15-18  ROCKIN SPOTS JESSE LENNOX ROCKING P RANCH LLC 218.5 439.5 $0.00
S: SPOTS HOT GRANBURY, TX FORT WORTH, TX
D: ROCKIN SALLYCAT

15-18  LITTLE PEPTO CASH COOKIE BANUELOS KATE GAUGHAN BANUELOS 219.5 4395 $0.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH LAS VEGAS, NV LAS VEGAS, NV
D: LITTLE PEPTO GAL

15-18  SHO BOAT LLOYD DENNIS COX BARKER RANCH CH LLC 223 439.5 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL MARIETTA, OK MADILL, OK
D: REYCY MOON

19-21  METALLIC DAWG ADAN BANUELOS TEN/27 RANCH 221 439 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT GRANBURY, TX DENHAM SPRINGS, LA
D: MY LIZZY BABE

19-21  SUSPENDERZ TOSTEN PETERSON JEAN MOORE 222.5 439 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT SCOTTSDALE, AZ SCOTTSDALE, AZ
D: BUTTON DOWN SUPERCAT

19-21 SUZYQISH GRANT SETNICKA RIO ROCA LAND & CATTLE CO 2225 439 $0.00
S: HOTTISH GRANDVIEW, TX GRAFORD, TX
D: CREEDENCE CLEARWATER

22-26  PHIL N DANGEROUS WESLEY GALYEAN MISTY GREESON 216.5 438.5 $0.00
S: HOTTISH CLAREMORE, OK TULSA, OK
D: LIL MADDY REY

22-26  TWISTED BELIEVER CASS TATUM VP CUTTING HORSES LLC 217.5 4385 $0.00
S: DONT STOPP BELIEVIN OVERBROOK, OK HOUSTON, TX
D: CATS TWISTED WHISKER

22-26  SWING WIDE CULLEN CHARTIER NANCY AND STEVE MARTIN 218 438.5 $0.00
S: STEVIE REY VON MILLSAP, TX BRENHAM, TX
D: MISS WOODY TWO SHOES

22-26  DELUXE STYLE GEOFFREY SHEEHAN REBECCA SHEEHAN 219 438.5 $0.00
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE WEATHERFORD, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: DELUXE CHECKS

22-26  SHESA LIL SHADY CULLEN CHARTIER MACALL BANNER 221 438.5 $0.00
S: STEVIE REY VON MILLSAP, TX MILLSAP, TX
D: SHADY LIL CD

Requires: 438.5 to advance.

27-29  GILL FEVER CODY LAMONT LAUREN SALON 217 438 $0.00
S: HIGH BROW CAT SCOTTSDALE, AZ QUEEN CREEK, AZ
D: ROYAL RED PEPTO

27-29 WOOD SHE B MAGIC AUSTIN SHEPARD BILLY WOLF 2185 438 $0.00
S: WOODY BE TUFF SUMMERDALE, AL WHITESBORO, TX
D: MAGIC METALLIC

27-29  REYZIN HALE CARA BREWER LUCAS CATTLE COMPANY 219 438 $0.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH JAY, OK CROSS TIMBERS, MO
D: GARYS STRAY CAT

30-33  METALLIC DUALREYIOUS TOSTEN PETERSON MIKE RAWITSER 217 437.5 $0.00

S: METALLIC REBEL
D: MISS PEPDUALREIOUS

SCOTTSDALE, AZ

PASO ROBLES, CA
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Place
30-33

30-33

30-33

34-35

34-35

36

37-39

37-39

37-39

40-42

40-42

40-42

43

44

45-46

PCCHA - Holy Cow Performance Horses, LLC Futurity,

Cutting Stakes & Classic/Challenge
5/6 Year Old Open: 2nd go: Open Results

Horse

SNIPERR
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: GINI ONE TIME

TAGGING
S: METALLIC CAT
D: DUAL REY TAG

STYLISH STEVIE BABE
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: MOMS STYLISH BABE

VON DEESEL
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: LIGHT N LILY

REYBELS CAUSE
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: TWICE AS REYCY

BOON SAN BUNNY
S: IM COUNTIN CHECKS
D: BOON SAN KITTY

PERTY DIRTY CASH
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: DIRT IN DA SKIRT

REYVONN
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: BALLEREYNA

IM IN HOTT WATER
S: HOTTISH
D: CAT O CONNOR

RIDING SHOTTGUN
S: HOTTISH
D: IM DUALIN SMART

METALLIC NOVA
S: METALLIC CAT
D: TF CEE DEE STARS

THIRTY FOUR RED
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: STYLISH SPOT OF CAT

ZIGZAGG
S: HOTTISH
D: JUSTASASSYCAT

HOTT BUNZ
S: HOTTISH
D: DONT LOOK TWICE

CINCA DE FORCE
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: CINCA DE MAYA

Rider

AUSTIN SHEPARD
SUMMERDALE, AL

CARA BREWER
JAY, OK

ADAN BANUELOS
GRANBURY, TX

MONTY BUNTIN
LINCOLN, CA

BEAU GALYEAN
FORT WORTH, TX

KODY DANE PORTERFIELD
WEATHERFORD, TX

THOMAS BRAY
COLUMBUS, TX

TOSTEN PETERSON
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

CLAYTON CARTER
WEATHERFORD, TX

CASEY GREEN
PERRIN, TX

TOSTEN PETERSON
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

LLOYD DENNIS COX
MARIETTA, OK

GRANT SETNICKA
GRANDVIEW, TX

WILLIAM COLT MOORE
GRANBURY, X

MORGAN CROMER
TEMPLETON, CA

Sunday, 9/22/24

23+ ties will advance; 26 advancing.

438.5 required to advance.

Owner

SEAN FLYNN
WEATHERFORD, TX

JIM HAWORTH
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO

TEN/27 RANCH
DENHAM SPRINGS, LA

STRYKER FAMILY TRUST
LOOMIS, CA

NATE AHLIN
PAYSON, UT

STANFORD RANCH PERFORMANCE

HORSES
WEATHERFORD, TX

J+ RANCHES LLC
HUNTSVILLE, TX

JOHN F LINDSEY
OLYMPIA, WA

CAROL ANDERSON WARD
WEATHERFORD, TX

LISA STRICKLAND
NIPOMO, CA

KKR REVOCABLE TRUST
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

C4 CUTTING HORSES LLC
HAMPSTEAD, NC

GREGORY S WILLIAMSON
FORT WORTH, TX

K BAR K QUARTER HORSES
PURCELL, OK

ROBERTA THOMPSON
COEUR D ALENE, ID

Score
218.5

219

2205

219.5

220.5

220

2175

2195

220

2175

2185

218.5

215

215.5

214

Total
437.5

437.5

4375

437

437

436

435.5

435.5

435.5

435

435

435

4345

434

433.5

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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PCCHA - Holy Cow Performance Horses, LLC Futurity, Sunday, 9/22/24 )]

Cutting Stakes & Classic/Challenge
5/6 Year Old Open: 2nd go: Open Results

23+ ties will advance; 26 advancing.
438.5 required to advance.

Place  Horse Rider Owner Score  Total Payout

45-46  MIDNIGHT TALKEN TOSTEN PETERSON DON JOHNSON 216.5 433.5 $0.00
S: SMOQOTH TALKIN STYLE SCOTTSDALE, AZ WADDELL, AZ
D: MISS MIDNIGHT BOON

47 STYLIN NU KITTY KORY POUNDS MELISSA LYONS 216.5 433 $0.00
S: DOCS STYLISH OAK LIPAN, TX IOLA, TX
D: SPECIAL NU KITTY

48 RARE RUBIES LANCE COOPER PAWEL PALIWODA 216.5 4325 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT WEATHERFORD, TX JELENIA GORA, LW
D: RUBY TUESDAY DNA

49-50 PW SHOWMAKER CASS TATUM A D (PETE) WOODS 2155 432 $0.00
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON OVERBROOK, OK BLANCHARD, OK
D: OUR LUCKY LILPEPPY

49-50 THE HACKER KENNETH PLATT MARK W CHILDERS 216.5 432 $0.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH FORT LUPTON, CO BOWIE, TX
D: OUR SPECIAL KITTEN

51 BAYLENCIAGA LLOYD DENNIS COX BEECHFORK RANCH 215 431.5 $0.00
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON MARIETTA, OK WEATHERFORD, TX
D: INCREDICAT

52 REBELNESS WILLIAM COLT MOORE PLANTATION FARMS LLC 213.5 430 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL GRANBURY, TX DENHAM SPRINGS, LA
D: DESIRES KATRINA

53 SOULREYN KORY POUNDS MELISSA LYONS 214 429.5 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT LIPAN, TX IOLA, TX
D: GOODBYE TO THE REYN

54 METALLIC IM HOT JESSE LENNOX TEN/27 RANCH 212 429 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT GRANBURY, TX DENHAM SPRINGS, LA
D: CINCA IM HOT

55 REBELIOUS ONE WESTIN SAMPSON SPENCER HOLMES 210 428.5 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL BENJAMIN, UT HIGHLAND, UT
D: STAR G PEPTONITA

56 REBELLICIOUS JAMES PAYNE KATHLEEN MOORE 206 426.5 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL OVERBROOK, OK MADILL, OK
D: STYLE MY LIzzY

57 REBELIN HOT JESSE LENNOX TEN/27 RANCH 210 426 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL GRANBURY, TX DENHAM SPRINGS, LA
D: CINCA IM HOT

58 STYLISH N PINK MORGAN CROMER MARVIN X TEIXEIRA 203 423 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT TEMPLETON, CA SANTA MARIA, CA
D: STYLISH LOOK BELLA

59 NINETEEN 42 WESLEY GALYEAN SMF CUTTING HORSES LLC 0 221.5 $0.00
S: HOTTISH CLAREMORE, OK ASPEN, CO
D: LIL RATTLER

60 CREYVING SUGAR CASS TATUM VP CUTTING HORSES LLC 0 221 $0.00

S: KIT KAT SUGAR
D: BOBS SMART REY

OVERBROOK, OK

HOUSTON, TX
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PCCHA - Holy Cow Performance Horses, LLC Futurity, Sunday, 9/22/24 )]

Cutting Stakes & Classic/Challenge
5/6 Year Old Open: 2nd go: Open Results

23+ ties will advance; 26 advancing.
438.5 required to advance.

Place  Horse Rider Owner Score  Total Payout

61-62  TOXIC KISSES CODY LAMONT LOIS G HEIMER 220 220 $0.00
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON SCOTTSDALE, AZ CAVE CREEK, AZ
D: TIK TAK CHIC

61-62  ITZ GETN HOTT N HERE MATT GAINES MATT GAINES CUTTING HORSES LP O 220 $0.00
S: HOTTISH WEATHERFORD, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: ANDREYA

63 A REGAL ROYAL ADAN BANUELOS BRUMBAUGH RANCHES 0 219 $0.00
S: ONE TIME ROYALTY GRANBURY, TX ALEDO, TX
D: DESIRES KATRINA

64 LENNY REY LLOYD DENNIS COX GARY A BARKER 0 2185 $0.00
S: STEVIE REY VON MARIETTA, OK MADILL, OK
D: SECOND SPOT

65-66  IGNITED MICHAEL COOPER MARCO SALVATORI 0 218 $0.00
S: SMOQTH AS A CAT WEATHERFORD, TX MODENA, MO
D: SHEZ HOT

65-66  SPANX ROCK HEDLUND ECHETA LIVESTOCK LLC 0 218 $0.00
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT WILTON, CA RENO, NV
D: DEAR GUSSEY

67-68 HOWDOULIKEMEMEQOW CODY LAMONT KT RANCH LLC 2175 2175 $0.00
S: HIGH BROW CAT SCOTTSDALE, AZ ROOSEVELT, UT
D:

67-68 MS REBELLIOUS MONTY BUNTIN DACOLE INVESTMENT COMPANY 0 217.5 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL LINCOLN, CA RENO, NV
D: ONE TIME MS SAMMIE

69-71  SPENDIN THE CASH MONTY BUNTIN COWS & HORSES ETC 0 217 $0.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH LINCOLN, CA WEATHERFORD, TX
D: PEPTASTIC

69-71 SOVEREIGN NATION BEAU GALYEAN NATE AHLIN 0 217 $0.00
S: HOTTISH FORT WORTH, TX PAYSON, UT
D: PEPTOWOOD

69-71  REYSANN MARIA CASEY GREEN JOHN BRADLEY HAUERLAND 0 217 $0.00
S: SANNMAN PERRIN, TX COLUMBUS, TX
D: OLENA REY 10

72 RONISH CULLEN CHARTIER NANCY AND STEVE MARTIN 0 216.5 $0.00
S: HOTTISH MILLSAP, TX BRENHAM, TX
D: HISSYS FIT

73-74  TEXAS REYN RODRIGO TABOGA GUSTAVO ZANINI SVERZUT 0 2155 $0.00
S: STEVIE REY VON CRESSON, TX CRESSON, TX
D: KITTY BOON

73-74  REY VON COWGIRL RODRIGO TABOGA JAMES F STRICKLAND 0 215.5 $0.00
S: STEVIE REY VON CRESSON, TX CHRISTOVAL, TX
D: SHORTYS COWGIRL

75 SIZZLIN GREYCE JOSHUA K HOFELDT JOHN HOFELDT 2145 2145 $0.00
S: HOTTISH EAGLE MOUNTAIN, UT GREEN RIVER, WY

D: GREYCE KITTY
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Place
76-77

76-77

PCCHA - Holy Cow Performance Horses, LLC Futurity, Sunday, 9/22/24
Cutting Stakes & Classic/Challenge

5/6 Year Old Open: 2nd go: Open Results

Horse

SUAVECEETO
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT
D: ZEE DUALLY

LORD HAVE MURPHY
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT
D: DUAL PEPPY KITTY

Rider

CHRIS JOHNSRUD
WEATHERFORD, TX

WESTIN SAMPSON
BENJAMIN, UT

23+ ties will advance; 26 advancing.
438.5 required to advance.

Owner

JOHNSRUD RANCH
WEATHERFORD, TX

REJ HARROLD HINTZE
COTTONWOOD HEIGHTS, UT

Score  Total Payout
0 0 $0.00
0 0 $0.00

Total Payout $0.00
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Place

5-6

7-8

7-8

10

11

12

13

14

15

PCCHA - Holy Cow Performance Horses, LLC Futurity,

Cutting Stakes & Classic/Challenge

5/6 Year Old Open: 2nd go: Gelding Results

Horse

COUNTIN
S: IM COUNTIN CHECKS
D: SUES SO SMART

COUNTIN HISS MONEY
S: IM COUNTIN CHECKS
D: HISSTEREYA

LITTLE PEPTO CASH
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: LITTLE PEPTO GAL

GILL FEVER
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: ROYAL RED PEPTO

METALLIC DUALREYIOUS
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: MISS PEPDUALREIOUS

STYLISH STEVIE BABE
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: MOMS STYLISH BABE

VON DEESEL
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: LIGHT N LILY

REYBELS CAUSE
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: TWICE AS REYCY

IM IN HOTT WATER
S: HOTTISH
D: CAT O CONNOR

MIDNIGHT TALKEN
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: MISS MIDNIGHT BOON

PW SHOWMAKER
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: OUR LUCKY LILPEPPY

METALLIC IM HOT
S: METALLIC CAT
D: CINCA IM HOT

REBELIOUS ONE
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: STAR G PEPTONITA

NINETEEN 42
S: HOTTISH
D: LIL RATTLER

LENNY REY
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: SECOND SPOT

Rider

KENNETH PLATT
FORT LUPTON, CO

GEOFFREY SHEEHAN
WEATHERFORD, TX

COOKIE BANUELOS
LAS VEGAS, NV

CODY LAMONT
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

TOSTEN PETERSON
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

ADAN BANUELOS
GRANBURY, X

MONTY BUNTIN
LINCOLN, CA

BEAU GALYEAN
FORT WORTH, TX

CLAYTON CARTER
WEATHERFORD, TX

TOSTEN PETERSON
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

CASS TATUM
OVERBROOK, OK

JESSE LENNOX
GRANBURY, TX

WESTIN SAMPSON
BENJAMIN, UT

WESLEY GALYEAN
CLAREMORE, OK

LLOYD DENNIS COX
MARIETTA, OK

Owner

ROBERT TREGEMBA
CASTLE ROCK, CO

JEFFREY W FOLAND
WEATHERFORD, TX

KATE GAUGHAN BANUELOS

LAS VEGAS, NV

LAUREN SALON
QUEEN CREEK, AZ

MIKE RAWITSER
PASO ROBLES, CA

TEN/27 RANCH
DENHAM SPRINGS, LA

STRYKER FAMILY TRUST
LOOMIS, CA

NATE AHLIN
PAYSON, UT

CAROL ANDERSON WARD
WEATHERFORD, TX

DON JOHNSON
WADDELL, AZ

A D (PETE) WOODS
BLANCHARD, OK

TEN/27 RANCH
DENHAM SPRINGS, LA

SPENCER HOLMES
HIGHLAND, UT

SMF CUTTING HORSES LLC

ASPEN, CO

GARY A BARKER
MADILL, OK

Sunday, 9/22/24

Score
218.5

2215

2195

217

217

220.5

2195

220.5

220

216.5

2155

212

210

0

)
Total Payout
443.5 $0.00
443 $0.00
439.5 $0.00
438 $0.00
437.5 $0.00
437.5 $0.00
437 $0.00
437 $0.00
435.5 $0.00
433.5 $0.00
432 $0.00
429 $0.00
428.5 $0.00
2215 $0.00
2185 $0.00
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PCCHA - Holy Cow Performance Horses, LLC Futurity, Sunday, 9/22/24 )]
Cutting Stakes & Classic/Challenge
5/6 Year Old Open: 2nd go: Gelding Results

Place  Horse Rider Owner Score  Total Payout
16 SOVEREIGN NATION BEAU GALYEAN NATE AHLIN 0 217 $0.00
S: HOTTISH FORT WORTH, TX PAYSON, UT
D: PEPTOWOOD
17 RONISH CULLEN CHARTIER NANCY AND STEVE MARTIN 0 216.5 $0.00
S: HOTTISH MILLSAP, TX BRENHAM, TX
D: HISSYS FIT

Total Payout $0.00
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PCCHA - Holy Cow Performance Horses, LLC Futurity, Sunday, 9/22/24
Cutting Stakes & Classic/Challenge
5/6 Year Old Open: 2nd go: Novice Results

Place  Horse Rider Owner Score  Total Payout
1 DELUXE STYLE GEOFFREY SHEEHAN REBECCA SHEEHAN 219 438.5 $0.00
S: SMOQOTH TALKIN STYLE WEATHERFORD, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: DELUXE CHECKS
2 STYLISH STEVIE BABE ADAN BANUELOS TEN/27 RANCH 220.5 437.5 $0.00
S: STEVIE REY VON GRANBURY, TX DENHAM SPRINGS, LA
D: MOMS STYLISH BABE
3 REBELIOUS ONE WESTIN SAMPSON SPENCER HOLMES 210 428.5 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL BENJAMIN, UT HIGHLAND, UT
D: STAR G PEPTONITA
Total Payout $0.00
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Place

45

4.5

8-9

8-9

10

11-12

11-12

13-14

13-14

15

PCCHA - Holy Cow Performance Horses, LLC Futurity,

Cutting Stakes & Classic/Challenge

5/6 Year Old Open: 2nd go: Chrome Cash Results

Horse

COUNTIN HISS MONEY
S: IM COUNTIN CHECKS
D: HISSTEREYA

RED SPARROW
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: ADELLE

PURDYS REBEL
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: PURDY BET

SWEET AND REBELLIOUS
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: SWEET LIL AMANDA

MY SMOOTH LIZzY
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT
D: MY LIZZY BABE

LITTLE PEPTO CASH
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: LITTLE PEPTO GAL

METALLIC DAWG
S: METALLIC CAT
D: MY LIZZY BABE

SWING WIDE
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: MISS WOODY TWO SHOES

SHESA LIL SHADY
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: SHADY LIL CD

WOOD SHE B MAGIC
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: MAGIC METALLIC

METALLIC DUALREYIOUS
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: MISS PEPDUALREIOUS

STYLISH STEVIE BABE
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: MOMS STYLISH BABE

VON DEESEL
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: LIGHT N LILY

REYBELS CAUSE
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: TWICE AS REYCY

PERTY DIRTY CASH
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: DIRT IN DA SKIRT

Rider

GEOFFREY SHEEHAN
WEATHERFORD, TX

CODY HEDLUND
LIPAN, TX

JAMES PAYNE
OVERBROOK, OK

MATT MILLER
POOLVILLE, TX

GRANT SETNICKA
GRANDVIEW, TX

COOKIE BANUELOS
LAS VEGAS, NV

ADAN BANUELOS
GRANBURY, TX

CULLEN CHARTIER
MILLSAP, TX

CULLEN CHARTIER
MILLSAP, TX

AUSTIN SHEPARD
SUMMERDALE, AL

TOSTEN PETERSON
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

ADAN BANUELOS
GRANBURY, TX

MONTY BUNTIN
LINCOLN, CA

BEAU GALYEAN
FORT WORTH, TX

THOMAS BRAY
COLUMBUS, TX

Owner

JEFFREY W FOLAND
WEATHERFORD, TX

KEVIN KNIGHT
WEATHERFORD, TX

KATHLEEN MOORE
MADILL, OK

CHRIS BRENGARD
PARAGOULD, AR

COWS & HORSES ETC
WEATHERFORD, TX

KATE GAUGHAN BANUELOS

LAS VEGAS, NV

TEN/27 RANCH
DENHAM SPRINGS, LA

NANCY AND STEVE MARTIN
BRENHAM, TX

MACALL BANNER
MILLSAP, TX

BILLY WOLF
WHITESBORO, TX

MIKE RAWITSER
PASO ROBLES, CA

TEN/27 RANCH
DENHAM SPRINGS, LA

STRYKER FAMILY TRUST
LOOMIS, CA

NATE AHLIN
PAYSON, UT

J+ RANCHES LLC
HUNTSVILLE, TX

Sunday, 9/22/24

Score
221.5

220.5

220

220

220

219.5

221

218

221

218.5

217

2205

219.5

2205

2175

Total
443

442

4415

441

441

439.5

439

438.5

438.5

438

437.5

4375

437

437

435.5

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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PCCHA - Holy Cow Performance Horses, LLC Futurity,

Cutting Stakes & Classic/Challenge

5/6 Year Old Open: 2nd go: Chrome Cash Results

Sunday, 9/22/24

Place Horse Rider Owner Score  Total Payout

16 CINCA DE FORCE MORGAN CROMER ROBERTA THOMPSON 214 433.5 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL TEMPLETON, CA COEUR D ALENE, ID
D: CINCA DE MAYA

17 RARE RUBIES LANCE COOPER PAWEL PALIWODA 216.5 4325 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT WEATHERFORD, TX JELENIA GORA, LW
D: RUBY TUESDAY DNA

18 THE HACKER KENNETH PLATT MARK W CHILDERS 216.5 432 $0.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH FORT LUPTON, CO BOWIE, TX
D: OUR SPECIAL KITTEN

19 BAYLENCIAGA LLOYD DENNIS COX BEECHFORK RANCH 215 4315 $0.00
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON MARIETTA, OK WEATHERFORD, TX
D: INCREDICAT

20 REBELNESS WILLIAM COLT MOORE PLANTATION FARMS LLC 213.5 430 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL GRANBURY, TX DENHAM SPRINGS, LA
D: DESIRES KATRINA

21 REBELLICIOUS JAMES PAYNE KATHLEEN MOORE 206 426.5 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL OVERBROOK, OK MADILL, OK
D: STYLE MY LIZzY

22 NINETEEN 42 WESLEY GALYEAN SMF CUTTING HORSES LLC 0 221.5 $0.00
S: HOTTISH CLAREMORE, OK ASPEN, CO
D: LIL RATTLER

23 IGNITED MICHAEL COOPER MARCO SALVATORI 0 218 $0.00
S: SMOQTH AS A CAT WEATHERFORD, TX MODENA, MO
D: SHEZ HOT

24 MS REBELLIOUS MONTY BUNTIN DACOLE INVESTMENT COMPANY 0O 217.5 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL LINCOLN, CA RENO, NV
D: ONE TIME MS SAMMIE

25-26  SPENDIN THE CASH MONTY BUNTIN COWS & HORSES ETC 0 217 $0.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH LINCOLN, CA WEATHERFORD, TX
D: PEPTASTIC

25-26  SOVEREIGN NATION BEAU GALYEAN NATE AHLIN 0 217 $0.00
S: HOTTISH FORT WORTH, TX PAYSON, UT
D: PEPTOWOOD

27 RONISH CULLEN CHARTIER NANCY AND STEVE MARTIN 0 216.5 $0.00
S: HOTTISH MILLSAP, TX BRENHAM, TX
D: HISSYS FIT

Total Payout $0.00
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